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Suranaree University of Technology

Center for International Affairs
Tel: 4141

ATTN: PROF. DR. WICHIT SRISA-AN, Rector
RE: SUT PARTICIPATION IN 1998 ISP (ISU)

We were informed by ISU that our staff Assoc. Prof. Rangsan Wongsan has
been admitted to the 1998 ISP and will receive full support from ISU. We will
however be responsible for air fare and for the balance of the equivalent per diem
from SUT, i.e. the per diem to be given by ISU is much smaller than that allowed by
SUT. Thus, there is a request for adgitional support.

Ms. Mantana of CIA has also been granted grant to be with the course as part
of the logistical staff so that she would learn the everyday running of the program. She
will thus be there too for the entire course . She will also need air fare and the balance
of per diem similar to Prof. Wongsan.

There is a partial grant avaialable for another SUT staff. There was a staff
from Industrial Technology who also applied. She was recommend by Dr,.Sart who
attended the course before. However, she is only a temporary staff and she has
resigned effective Ist of May. Thus, we have to inform ISU that she is no longer a
staff of SUT. Are we going to look for a substitute for her? The grantee will get only
half of what Prof. Rongsan will get and therefore the obligation of SUT will be
bigger. I do not know if we need another one.

There was also a proposal from us that representative of CIA and/or
Technopolis should also go for a short visit. They may also observe how the course is
run and at the same time give a lecture. I can give a lecture in Radiation Biology while
Ajarn Manu can give a lecture in Remote Sensing. However, Dr. Neung has also
expressed interest of going to observe. I do not know how much budget we can still
afford. At least one has been budgeted for 1998.

I shall be most grateful for your kind advice regarding this matter so that we
can send the reply to ISU and for our participants to prepare for their departure.

Thank you.
c ¢
m‘wwﬂﬂﬂf oY arov Prof.Dr. Ruben C. Umaly)
Director
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ESTIMATED EXPENSES
SUT Participation in SSP 1998 (ISU)
Cleveland, OHIO, USA

1. Mr. Rangsan Wongsan, Inst. of Industry Technology as a SSP student

Alr fare
Local
Korat -Bangkok (555x2)
airport tax
International
Bangkok-Cleveland - Bangkok
airport tax
Transportation
Taxi in USA (from and to airport-1003USx40)
Taxi in Bangkok (300x2dx2)
Accommodation in Bangkok (1000x2d)
* Per diem (Local + USA)
(310x2d) + (2200x70d) '
Visa
Health Insurance (1403Usx40)
Total
2.Ms. Mantana Thammachoti, CIA as a SSP staff
Air fare
Local
Korat -Bangkok (555x2)
airport tax
International
Bangkok-Cleveland-Bangkok
airport tax
Transportation
Taxi in USA (from and to airport -1005USx40)
Taxi in Bangkok (300x2dx2)
Accommodation in Bangkok ( 800x2d)
*Per diem (Local + USA)
(250x2d) + (1700x82d)
Visa
Total
3. CIA or Technopolis
Air fare
Local
Korat -Bangkok (555x2)
airport tax
International
Bangkok-Cleveland-Bangkok
airport tax
Transportation
Taxi in USA (from and to airport - 100&Usx40)
Taxi in Bangkok (300x2dx2)
Accommodation in Bangkok ( 1000x2d)
Per diem (Local + USA)

(310x2d) + (3000x5d)
Visa
Health Insurance (1405USx40)
Total

4. Grand Total ( 1+2+3)

* ISU prvide 20 $/day (13US=40 THB)

1,110 Baht
60 Baht

55,000 Baht
500 Baht

4,000 Baht
1,200 Baht
2,000 Baht

154,620 Baht
2,025 Baht
5,600 Baht

226,115 Baht

1,110 Baht
60 Baht

55,000 Baht
500 Baht

4,000 Baht
1,200 Baht
1,600 Baht

139,900 Baht
2,025 Baht
205,395 Baht

1,110 Baht
60 Baht

55,000 Baht
500 Baht

4,000 Baht
1,200 Baht
2,000 Baht

15,620 Baht
2,025 Baht
5,600 Baht

87,115 Baht

518,625 Baht.



