MEMO

Suranaree University of Technology Center for International Affairs

Tel: 4141

Ref.No. 5136/188

30 April 1998

ATTN: PROF. DR. WICHIT SRISA-AN, Rector

RE: SUT PARTICIPATION IN 1998 ISP (ISU)

We were informed by ISU that our staff Assoc. Prof. Rangsan Wongsan has been admitted to the 1998 ISP and will receive full support from ISU. We will however be responsible for air fare and for the balance of the equivalent per diem from SUT, i.e. the per diem to be given by ISU is much smaller than that allowed by SUT. Thus, there is a request for additional support.

Ms. Mantana of CIA has also been granted grant to be with the course as part of the logistical staff so that she would learn the everyday running of the program. She will thus be there too for the entire course. She will also need air fare and the balance of per diem similar to Prof. Wongsan.

There is a partial grant available for another SUT staff. There was a staff from Industrial Technology who also applied. She was recommend by Dr., Sart who attended the course before. However, she is only a temporary staff and she has resigned effective lst of May. Thus, we have to inform ISU that she is no longer a staff of SUT. Are we going to look for a substitute for her? The grantee will get only half of what Prof. Rongsan will get and therefore the obligation of SUT will be bigger. I do not know if we need another one.

There was also a proposal from us that representative of CIA and/or Technopolis should also go for a short visit. They may also observe how the course is run and at the same time give a lecture. I can give a lecture in Radiation Biology while Ajarn Manu can give a lecture in Remote Sensing. However, Dr. Neung has also expressed interest of going to observe. I do not know how much budget we can still afford. At least one has been budgeted for 1998.

I shall be most grateful for your kind advice regarding this matter so that we can send the reply to ISU and for our participants to prepare for their departure.

Thank you.

minrowling and over (Prof.Dr. Ruben C. Umaly)
Director

o. Junior man gon

stars she partial grant squal mome man. Tropoda

stars she partial grant squal mome of the sort

stars me son dov. 736 observer and mome of the sort

odd

-1 W.A. 2541

ESTIMATED EXPENSES SUT Participation in SSP 1998 (ISU) Cleveland, OHIO, USA

1. Mr. Rangsan Wongsa	in, Inst. of Industry Technology as a SSP student	
Air fare	,	
Local		
	Korat -Bangkok (555x2)	1,110 Baht
	airport tax	60 Baht
Interna	tional	
	Bangkok-Cleveland - Bangkok	55,000 Baht
	airport tax	500 Baht
Transportation	•	
	Taxi in USA (from and to airport-100\$USx40)	4,000 Baht
	Taxi in Bangkok (300x2dx2)	1,200 Baht
Accommodation	in Bangkok (1000x2d)	2,000 Baht
* Per diem (Local	+ USA)	
(310x2	d) + (2200x70d)	154,620 Baht
Visa		2,025 Baht
Health Insurance (140\$Usx40)		5,600 Baht
Total		226,115 Baht
2.Ms. Mantana Thamm	achoti, CIA as a SSP staff	
Air fare		
Local		
	Korat -Bangkok (555x2)	1,110 Baht
	airport tax	60 Baht
Interna	tional	
	Bangkok-Cleveland-Bangkok	55,000 Baht
	airport tax	500 Baht
Transportation	9.	
	Taxi in USA (from and to airport -100\$USx40)	4,000 Baht
	Taxi in Bangkok (300x2dx2)	1,200 Baht
Accommodation in Bangkok (800x2d)		1,600 Baht
*Per diem (Local + USA)		
(250x2	$d) + (1700 \times 82d)$	139,900 Baht
Visa		2,025 Baht
Total		205,395 Baht
3. CIA or Technopolis		
Air fare		
Local		
	Korat -Bangkok (555x2)	1,110 Baht
	airport tax	60 Baht
Interna	tional	
	Bangkok-Cleveland-Bangkok	55,000 Baht
	airport tax	500 Baht
Transportation		
* 1919 (1919 × 1919 ×	Taxi in USA (from and to airport - 100&Usx40)	4,000 Baht
	Taxi in Bangkok (300x2dx2)	1,200 Baht
Accommodation	in Bangkok (1000x2d)	2,000 Baht
Per diem (Local + USA)		70
	d) + (3000x5d)	15,620 Baht
Visa	of the state of the	2,025 Baht
Health Insurance (140\$USx40)		5,600 Baht
Total	V. Village and Control of the Contro	87,115 Baht
4. Grand Total (1+2+3)		518,625 Baht.
()		

^{*} ISU prvide 20 $\alpha (1SUS=40 THB)$